
COALITION UNIONS and the City of Edmonton Management Association (CEMA)
Amalgamated Transit Union Local 569
(ATU 569, DATS)
10540 108 St NW
Edmonton AB T5H 2Z9

P: 780-426-6136
F: 780-426-4569
E: office@atu569.ca
www.atu569.ca

Mr. Steve Bradshaw, President
E: steve@atu569.ca

Canadian Union of Public Employees
Local 30 (CUPE 30)
10425 Princess Elizabeth Ave NW Ste 102
Edmonton AB T5G 0Y5

P: 780-426-6050
F: 780-425-7753
E: admin@Local30.ca
www.cupelocal30.ca

Mr. Eric Lewis
E: cupe.30.president@gmail.com

Civic Service Union 52 (CSU 52)
10212 112 St NW
Edmonton AB T5K 1M4

P: 780-448-8900
F: 780-479-7975
E: info@csu52.org
www.csu52.org

Mr. Lanny Chudyk, President
P: 780-448-8906
E: lanny.chudyk@csu52.org

Coalition of Edmonton Civic Unions
(CECU)
c/o CSU 52
10212 112 St NW
Edmonton AB T5K 1M4

P:780-448-8981
F: 780-420-1667

Mr. Liam Peuramaki, Liaison
E: cecurep@gmail.com
E: cecu@shawbiz.ca

City of Edmonton Management
Association (CEMA)
62 Edmonton Centre, PO Box 47100
Edmonton AB T5J 4N1

www.cemaedmonton.com

Gail Hickmore, President
P: 780-496-3143
E: gail.hickmore@edmonton.ca

Chrisy Burton, Exec Coordinator
P: 780-496-8300
E: cemacoordinator@gmail.com

Edmonton Firefighters Union (EFFU)
7024 101 Ave NW Ste 200
Edmonton AB T6A 0H7

P: 780-429-9020
F: 780-420-1667
E:effu@edmontonfirefighters.com
www.edmontonfirefighters.com

Mr. Greg Rehman, President
P: 780-429-9020
E: gregrehman@edmontonfirefighters.com

Edmonton Police Association (EPA)
14220 112 Ave NW,
Edmonton, AB T5M 2T8

P: 780-496-8600
E: admin@epaboard.ca

Sgt. Curtis Hoople, President
E: choople@epaboard.ca

Edmonton Police Service Sr. Officers
Association (EPSOA)
c/o 9620 103A Ave NW
Edmonton AB T5H 0H7

P: 780-421-2221

Insp. Lance Parker, President
E: lance.parker@edmontonpolice.ca

International Brotherhood of Electrical
Workers (IBEW) Local 1007
11007 84 St NW
Edmonton AB T5H 1M9

P: 780-429-1007

Steve Southwood, Business Manager
E:ssouthwood@ibew1007.org
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